
MANIFESTAZIONE REGIONALE ES.A
PRIMA GIORNATA - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 02/12/2018 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

100 m Farfalla - ES.A FEMMINE 2007
SERIE 3 DI 31

1 MATRULLO Miriam 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino 1'21.40
2 MOSCA Iolanda 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'19.51 *
3 RAIA Martina 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'19.00
4 BOFFARDI Gaia 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'15.00
5 CICCARELLI Anna 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'17.00 *
6 DE MATTEI Fatima 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'19.24 *
7 DE ANGELIS Laura 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'20.61 *
8 ALTAMURA Federica 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'21.80 *

SERIE 2 DI 32
1 ROMANO Gabriella 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'32.20
2 RECINELLI Claudia 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'26.60
3 ADINOLFI Giulia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'25.00
4 LONGOBARDO Anna 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'22.32
5 NADDEO Roberta Patrizia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'23.20
6 RIPPA Benedetta Francesc 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'25.60
7 STELLATO Antonietta Pia 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'30.09 *
8 FERRARA Sibilla 2007 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'34.94 *

SERIE 1 DI 33
2 CRISTILLI Alice 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
3 CASTIGLIONE Vittoria 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
4 NIZZARDELLI Vincenza Pia 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'37.00
5 FRALLICCIARDI Ludovica 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'37.15 *
6 LEO Filomena 2007 ITA Campania Sport

100 m Farfalla - ES.A MASCHI 2006
SERIE 6 DI 64

1 FATTORUSSO Francesco Pio 2006 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'14.00
2 GRIMALDI Manuel 2006 ITA Campania Sport 1'12.00
3 DI DONNA Antonio 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'10.00
4 RAGOSTO Pasquale 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss 1'08.61 *
5 MARRAZZO Pasquale 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'09.18 *
6 CERULLO Pasquale 2006 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa 1'10.89
7 MOTTI Ciro Pio 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'13.83 *
8 PUGLIESE Ermanno Mattia 2006 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'15.00

SERIE 5 DI 65
1 MUCCI Raffaele 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
2 TISCIONE Giovanni 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'16.57
3 SELLITTO Cristian 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'16.00
4 MUSETTA Salvatore 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'15.00
5 VARONE Jacopo 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'15.00
6 MOLVETTI Pierpaolo 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'16.00
7 PANELLA Francesco 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'17.90
8 PERILLO Francesco Pio 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00

SERIE 4 DI 66
1 D'ALESSANDRO Pasquale 2006 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'22.11 *
2 MUREDDU Manuel 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'20.00
3 MARINO Alessio 2006 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'19.18 *
4 FUCITO Christian 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
5 DE SIMONE Michele 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'19.00
6 DE MARTINO Davide 2006 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'20.00
7 CAPPETTA Salvatore 2006 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'21.80
8 MASTRORILLI Giovanni 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'22.23 *
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SERIE 3 DI 67
1 PINTO Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'26.00
2 MUOIO Riccardo 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'25.28 *
3 ESPOSITO Matteo 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'24.60
4 CARFORA Andrea 2006 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd 1'23.00
5 CALCAGNO Ciro 2006 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd 1'23.40
6 BOSCO Davide Pio 2006 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'25.00
7 CARUSO Francesco 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'26.00
8 CAMPANILE Matteo 2006 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'28.00

SERIE 2 DI 68
1 ARGENTO Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'39.60 *
2 LUCIANO Giacomo 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'37.00
3 SAVARESE Vincenzo France 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'36.05 *
4 MONTAGNA Flavio 2006 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'29.30
5 FASCITIELLO Antonio 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'34.95 *
6 MENALE Gabriele 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'36.32
7 PRISCO Michele 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'37.42 *
8 AMATRUDO Marco Pio 2006 ITA Sintesi ssd

SERIE 1 DI 69
3 BENEDUCE Mariano 2006 ITA Sintesi ssd
4 DI MARIA Giuseppe 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
5 PAPPACENA Carmelo 2006 ITA Sintesi ssd
6 FEROCE Simone 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd

100 m Dorso - ES.A FEMMINE 2007
SERIE 4 DI 410

1 FARENGA Claudia 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'20.40
2 MOSCA Paola 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'20.00 *
3 CAMMAROTA Federica 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'15.81 *
4 MANZI Allegra 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'14.00
5 CONTENTE Elena 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'15.00
6 COPPOLA Rosa 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'18.80
7 CASILLO Martina 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'20.40
8 CHIANESE Arianna 2007 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'21.50

SERIE 3 DI 411
1 LECCE Silvia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'26.40
2 CARDILLO Giorgia 2007 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'25.80
3 ANTIGNANO Alice 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'23.10
4 IACOMINO Annalaura 2007 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'22.00
5 RECINELLI Claudia 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'22.20
6 MOSCA Iolanda 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'23.10
7 CASCIELLO Michelle 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'26.34 *
8 SANTORO L. Sharon 2007 ITA Time Limit asd 1'27.00

SERIE 2 DI 412
1 VITALE Lorenza 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'32.00
2 IPPOLITO Flavia 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'29.90
3 ASCIONE Annachiara 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'29.13 *
4 VERRONE Maria 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'27.70 *
5 DELL'ANNO Giuliana 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'28.00
6 MARTUSCELLI Giorgia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'29.29 *
7 LO SAPIO Antonia 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'30.00
8 CASAVECCHIA Alessia 2007 ITA Time Limit asd 1'32.99

SERIE 1 DI 413
1 MASCETTA Emanuela 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
2 VECCHIONE Giovanna Pia 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'38.80
3 IMPROTA Azzurra Alessand 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'34.30
4 MANCIERI Ilaria 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'33.00
5 ESPOSITO Carmen 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'33.24 *
6 BERTAMINO Sofia 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'35.00
7 LONATO Cristina 2007 ITA Time Limit asd 1'52.54
8 PAONE Giulia 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
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100 m Dorso - ES.A MASCHI 2006
SERIE 4 DI 414

1 BUONAGURO Luca 2006 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'39.60
2 TIBERIO Christian 2006 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'32.91
3 DESSIMONE Oscar 2006 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'30.00
4 ZUZOLO Vittorio 2006 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'28.00
5 SANTANIELLO Matteo 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'28.60 *
6 SELLITTO Christian 2006 ITA Campania Sport 1'31.00
7 RUGGIERO Enrico 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'35.00
8 CATURANO Marco Flavio 2006 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino

SERIE 3 DI 415
1 RIENZO Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'27.00
2 FUORTO Simone Antonio 2006 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'23.36
3 ROMANO Matteo 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'22.70 *
4 LO SCHIAVO Giovanni 2006 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'21.70
5 BRUNO Emilio 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss 1'22.00
6 OREFICE Salvatore 2006 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa 1'22.76
7 MOLINARI Antonio 2006 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'25.00
8 LERRO Daniele 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'28.00

SERIE 2 DI 416
1 ARIENZO Gianmarco 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'19.78 *
2 PERILLO Francesco Pio 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.17 *
3 SCOGNAMIGLIO Mattia 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'16.95 *
4 PIEMONTE Mattia 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'16.50
5 VALENTE Domenico 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'16.90
6 RUFFOLO Antonio 2006 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'17.30
7 COLAMAZZO Bruno 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'19.28 *
8 DE MARTINO Davide 2006 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'19.99 *

SERIE 1 DI 417
1 ESPOSITO Simone 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'16.00
2 VITULLI Paolo 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'15.00
3 MOLISSO Gabriele 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'14.30
4 DI DONNA Antonio 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'09.00
5 COPPOLA Pasquale 2006 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'14.00
6 VOLLARO Antonio 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss 1'14.51 *
7 RUGGIERO Simone 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'15.50
8 TERRACCIANO Vittorio 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'16.04 *

100 m Misti - ES.A FEMMINE 2007
SERIE 7 DI 718

1 RAIA Martina 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'20.00
2 DE ANGELIS Laura 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'16.00
3 ROMANO Annarita 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'16.00
4 CAMMAROTA Federica 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'10.00
5 PALERMO Ludovica 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'14.00
6 CONTENTE Elena 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'16.00
7 MANZI Allegra 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'17.00
8 CARDILLO Giorgia 2007 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'20.21

SERIE 6 DI 719
1 ASCIONE Annachiara 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'26.00
2 BOFFARDI Gaia 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'25.00
3 ALTAMURA Federica 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'22.00
4 MARTUCCI Alessandra 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'21.00
5 VYAZOVSKA Anastasia 2007 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'21.28
6 DE MATTEI Fatima 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'23.00
7 DE VITA Gaia 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'26.00
8 NADDEO Roberta Patrizia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'27.00

SERIE 5 DI 720
1 FERRARA Sibilla 2007 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'29.00
2 ADINOLFI Giulia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'28.00
3 ABETE Antonia 2007 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'28.00
4 CASILLO Martina 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'27.00
5 CHIANESE Arianna 2007 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'27.00
6 ANTIGNANO Alice 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'28.00
7 ESPOSITO Laura Eccelsa 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'29.00
8 SCHIAVO Margherita Luigi 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'30.00
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SERIE 4 DI 721
1 CASCIELLO Michelle 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'35.00
2 LECCE Silvia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'33.00
3 D'ONOFRIO Evelyn Michela 2007 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'32.00
4 COPPOLA Rosa 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'30.00
5 MOSCA Paola 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'30.00
6 RIZZUTO Myriam 2007 ITA CN Punta Imperatore ssd s 1'33.00
7 STELLATO Antonietta Pia 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'35.00
8 AMITRANO Gloria 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'36.00

SERIE 3 DI 722
1 LONATO Cristina 2007 ITA Time Limit asd
2 VIGLIOTTI Giorgia 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
3 MATRULLO Miriam 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
4 CARDILLO Francesca 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'38.00
5 DE SIO Alessia 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'40.00
6 ANACLERIO Arianna 2007 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd
7 MAINARDI Noemy 2007 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
8 SANTORO L. Sharon 2007 ITA Time Limit asd

SERIE 2 DI 723
1 MARCHESE Arianna 2007 ITA Campania Sport
2 ESPOSITO Carmen 2007 ITA Campania Sport
3 ANGRISANO Immacolata 2007 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
4 FRALLICCIARDI Ludovica 2007 ITA Campania Sport
5 MICCO Roberta 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
6 CASTIGLIONE Vittoria 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
7 LEO Filomena 2007 ITA Campania Sport

SERIE 1 DI 724
3 CASAVECCHIA Alessia 2007 ITA Time Limit asd
4 FERRAIOLI Martina 2007 ITA apd Olimpia - Angri
5 NIESPOLO Enza 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli

100 m Misti - ES.A MASCHI 2006
SERIE 9 DI 925

1 VITULLI Paolo 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'15.50
2 MOTTI Ciro Pio 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'14.00
3 BRANCACCIO Alessandro 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'12.00
4 PESCIONE Filippo 2006 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'12.00
5 MARRAZZO Pasquale 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'12.00
6 FATTORUSSO Francesco Pio 2006 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'14.00
7 DI VINCENZO Diego 2006 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'14.00
8 FUCITO Christian 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'15.70

SERIE 8 DI 926
1 COPPOLA Pasquale 2006 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'18.00
2 ESPOSITO Simone 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
3 DELLA MARCA Ephram 2006 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'16.00
4 VARONE Jacopo 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'16.00
5 MARINO Alessio 2006 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'16.00
6 ESTATICO Emiliano 2006 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'18.00
7 SANTUCCI Domenico Alfons 2006 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'18.00
8 SELLITTO Cristian 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'19.00

SERIE 7 DI 927
1 PUGLIESE Ermanno Mattia 2006 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'20.00
2 GRIMALDI Manuel 2006 ITA Campania Sport 1'20.00
3 TERRACCIANO Vittorio 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'20.00
4 ARIENZO Gianmarco 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'19.00
5 MASTRORILLI Giovanni 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'19.00
6 DE SIMONE Michele 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'20.00
7 MUREDDU Manuel 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'20.00
8 SCOGNAMIGLIO Mattia 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'20.00
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SERIE 6 DI 928
1 SAVARESE Vincenzo France 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'22.00
2 FASCITIELLO Antonio 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'22.00
3 MUCCI Raffaele 2006 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'21.00
4 CARFORA Andrea 2006 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd 1'20.00
5 LERRO Daniele 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'20.00
6 DI MEO Umberto 2006 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'21.60
7 ROMANO Matteo 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'22.00
8 LO SCHIAVO Giovanni 2006 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'22.00

SERIE 5 DI 929
1 SANTANIELLO Matteo 2006 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'25.00
2 CAPONETTO Alessio 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'24.00
3 MUOIO Riccardo 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'23.00
4 MONTAGNA Flavio 2006 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'22.10
5 BOSCO Davide Pio 2006 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'23.00
6 ESPOSITO Matteo 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'23.00
7 BANCO Federico 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'25.00
8 DESSIMONE Oscar 2006 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'25.00

SERIE 4 DI 930
1 GAMBI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'29.00
2 MENALE Gabriele 2006 ITA Olympus Sporting Club ssd 1'28.00
3 CARUSO Francesco 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'25.00
4 RIENZO Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'25.00
5 ABETE Francesco 2006 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'25.00
6 RUFFOLO Antonio 2006 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'27.30
7 CAMPANILE Matteo 2006 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'28.00
8 LUCIANO Giacomo 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'30.00

SERIE 3 DI 931
1 FEROCE Simone 2006 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd
2 BRUNO Emilio 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
3 MOLINARI Antonio 2006 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'35.00
4 RUGGIERO Enrico 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'30.00
5 PANE Ruggero 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'30.00
6 ZUZOLO Vittorio 2006 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'39.00
7 CALCAGNO Ciro 2006 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd
8 ARGENTO Antonio 2006 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo

SERIE 2 DI 932
2 PALLADINO Francesco 2006 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000
3 RAGOSTO Pasquale 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
4 CERULLO Pasquale 2006 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa
5 RUGGIERO Simone 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
6 VOLLARO Antonio 2006 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
7 OREFICE Salvatore 2006 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa

SERIE 1 DI 933
3 SGOBBO Lorenzo 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
4 PONTICELLI Gianluca 2006 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd
5 VALLINI Fabrizio Antonio 2006 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino

100 m Farfalla - ES.A FEMMINE 2008
SERIE 3 DI 334

1 CASCELLA Chiara 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'24.00
2 CAPPELLUCCIO Camilla 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'21.00
3 DI LEVA Marzia 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'17.50
4 LANUTO Arianna 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'16.00
5 CACCAVO Anna 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'17.00
6 GRAZIANO Diana 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'19.00
7 PISCITELLI Francesca 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'23.00
8 CARRATU' Giada Pia 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'24.00
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SERIE 2 DI 335
1 AVARO Annachiara 2008 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'32.80
2 MADDALUNO Anna Emma 2008 ITA Lejaqua - Club asd 1'30.00
3 MUSTO Martina 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'28.00
4 PEDATA Francesca 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'25.00
5 ECO Swami 2008 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'25.70
6 PELUSO Adele 2008 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'30.00
7 FIORELLINO Sara 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'30.70
8 CICCARELLI Mariaida 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'39.00

SERIE 1 DI 336
2 DI MAURO Maria 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
3 MAIONE Benedetta 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo
4 COSEGLIA Ada 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'42.60
5 DUBYNA Nicoletta 2008 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'50.00
6 EPIFANIA Martina 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo

100 m Farfalla - ES.A MASCHI 2007
SERIE 5 DI 537

1 AUTUORI Giandomenico 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'18.12
2 CATENA Salvatore 2007 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'17.00
3 FIUME Francesco 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'11.80
4 MANFREDI Christian 2007 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'11.00
5 D'AMBROSIO Carlos 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'11.59 *
6 CERBONE Kevin 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'17.00
7 D'ISANTO Alessandro 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
8 CUOMO Raffaele 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'18.80 *

SERIE 4 DI 538
1 COTENA Elio 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'24.00
2 CITRO Michele 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'22.00
3 LOMBARDO Guglielmo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'21.40
4 BORRELLI Domenico 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'19.89 *
5 D'OLIVO Giuseppe 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'21.00
6 STORNIELLO Gioele 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'21.69
7 SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'22.00
8 ESPOSITO Salvatore 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'24.00

SERIE 3 DI 539
1 CARLEO Mario 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'28.00
2 MAIONE Fabio 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'26.90
3 ESPOSITO Raul 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino 1'25.70
4 GILIBERTI Francesco 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'24.40 *
5 MANZO Rosario 2007 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'25.40
6 LIMONE Antonio 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'26.00
7 RAMBALDI Giovanni 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'27.20
8 LEPORE Marcello 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'28.73 *

SERIE 2 DI 540
1 APICELLA Nicolas 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'40.00
2 LUCIANO Valentino 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'35.00
3 BENEDUCE Felice 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'30.00
4 BARBA Andrea 2007 ITA apd Olimpia - Angri 1'30.00
5 PESCIONE Enrico 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'30.00
6 DEL POZZO Luigi 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'33.00
7 CICATIELLO Gaetano 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'35.00
8 ANDREOTTI Antonio 2007 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd

SERIE 1 DI 541
3 NOTO Luigi 2007 ITA Sintesi ssd
4 SALZANO Emanuele 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
5 RICCIO Giovanni 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
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100 m Dorso - ES.A FEMMINE 2008
SERIE 5 DI 542

1 PISCITIELLO Chiara 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'24.80
2 FELACE Anna 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'21.00
3 SURIANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'20.03
4 DI LEVA Marzia 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'15.33
5 BELLOTTI Anna Rita 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'16.00
6 PEDICINI Elisabetta 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'20.33
7 PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'24.00
8 FUCITO Michela 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'25.00

SERIE 4 DI 543
1 SERAFINO Alice 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'31.00
2 TORTORA Grazia 2008 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'30.00
3 UBERTONE Sophie 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'29.33 *
4 IZZO Almalida 2008 ITA Time Limit asd 1'28.16
5 RUSSO Alessia 2008 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'29.03 *
6 FORMICA Federica 2008 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'30.00
7 DE LUCIA Assunta Rita 2008 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'30.00
8 GRAZIANO Diana 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'31.00

SERIE 3 DI 544
1 BALZANO Miriam 2008 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'39.00
2 ESPOSITO Irene 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'38.84 *
3 LOMBARDI Dalila 2008 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'35.36 *
4 CAFIERO Camilla 2008 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'32.00
5 MARGHERITA Maria Laura 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'33.26 *
6 FRANCHI Lucrezia 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'38.19 *
7 TAVINI Andrea Celeste 2008 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'38.89 *
8 CAMERLENGO Emanuela 2008 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'39.00

SERIE 2 DI 545
1 FATTORUSO Maria Rosaria 2008 ITA apd Olimpia - Angri 1'50.00
2 AVAGLIANO Chiara 2008 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'45.00
3 D'ERRICO Elena 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'39.97 *
4 NOZZOLA Francesca 2008 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'39.00
5 BOVENZI Cristiana 2008 ITA Time Limit asd 1'39.43
6 LUPO Emma Camilla 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'42.70
7 FRALLICCIARDI Fabiana 2008 ITA Campania Sport 1'48.54 *
8 APICELLA Alessandra 2008 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'50.00

SERIE 1 DI 546
3 CAPOZZI Sara 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
4 FERRARO Lorenza 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
5 VISCOVO Assia 2008 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd
6 ABBATIELLO Rosa Ivana 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd

100 m Dorso - ES.A MASCHI 2007
SERIE 6 DI 647

2 VALLO Nicola 2007 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd
3 CARBONE Alessandro 2007 ITA Sintesi ssd
4 GIRARDI Gabriele 2007 ITA Sintesi ssd
5 SCARPATO Andrea 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
6 CARILLO Michele 2007 ITA Sintesi ssd
7 GIANGRANDE Vincenzo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli

SERIE 5 DI 648
1 MANFELLOTTO Pasquale Ale 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
2 BRELATI Angelo 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 2'00.00
3 D'ELIA Gianluca 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'42.83 *
4 SCARANO Lorenzo 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'40.00
5 NESPOLI Davide 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'42.00
6 MASI Nunziante 2007 ITA Campania Sport 1'47.81 *
7 SEPE Matteo Carmine 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
8 ERRICHIELLO Stefano 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
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SERIE 4 DI 649
1 ESPOSITO Salvatore 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'31.00
2 GROTTA Emanuele 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'30.00
3 IOVINE Raffaele 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'30.00
4 POPPA Gabriele 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'28.00
5 ACUNZO Alfonso Maria 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'28.00
6 ROSSI Vincenzo Leucio 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'30.00
7 MOSCATO Luigi 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'30.66 *
8 SIMEONE Matteo 2007 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'35.00

SERIE 3 DI 650
1 MINICHINI Pietro 2007 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'28.00
2 MALAFRONTE Nicola 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'27.45 *
3 VITIELLO Isidoro 2007 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'26.63 *
4 CATALDO Simone 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'24.32 *
5 MANZO Rosario 2007 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'26.00
6 ROMANO Adriano 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'26.68 *
7 SCOGNAMIGLIO Aniello 2007 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'27.56 *
8 PALOMBA Ferdinando Franc 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'28.00

SERIE 2 DI 651
1 MAURO Niccolo' 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'22.27 *
2 SESSA Raffaele Michele 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'22.00
3 VALITUTTI Emanuele 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'21.75 *
4 ARDOVINO Emanuele 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'20.00
5 MILETIEV Kristian Plamen 2007 BUL Rhyfel ssd 1'21.00
6 COPPOLA Rocco 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'22.00
7 MANZO Davide 2007 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'22.04 *
8 LAMBERTI Giuseppe 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'23.00

SERIE 1 DI 652
1 BERNARDO Emanuele 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'18.15 *
2 LUNETTO Raffaele 2007 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa 1'17.80
3 LA SALA Alessandro 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'17.00
4 GRASSI Jacopo 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'14.70
5 DE GREGORIO Domenico 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'15.00
6 DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd 1'17.00
7 LA MONICA Francesco Pio 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'18.00
8 D'ERRICO Ettore 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'19.09

100 m Misti - ES.A FEMMINE 2008
SERIE 8 DI 853

1 PELLEGRINI Giorgia 2008 ITA Asd Vanessa Nuoto Smile 1'22.00
2 SURIANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'21.89
3 LANUTO Arianna 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'20.00
4 BELLOTTI Anna Rita 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'17.00
5 CACCAVO Anna 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'19.00
6 PELLICCIA Lavinia 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'21.00
7 FELACE Anna 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'22.00
8 CARRATU' Giada Pia 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'23.00

SERIE 7 DI 854
1 CASCELLA Chiara 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'27.00
2 ECO Swami 2008 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'26.20
3 MUSTO Martina 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'26.00
4 PISCITELLI Francesca 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'23.00
5 FUCITO Michela 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'24.50
6 PISCITELLI Camilla 2008 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'26.00
7 CAPPELLUCCIO Camilla 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'26.40
8 EPIFANIA Martina 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'27.00

SERIE 6 DI 855
1 FORMICA Federica 2008 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'30.00
2 UBERTONE Sophie 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'29.60
3 ESPOSITO Lucia 2008 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'28.00
4 PEDATA Francesca 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'28.00
5 RUSSO Giulia 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'28.00
6 MAIONE Benedetta 2008 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'29.50
7 FIORELLINO Sara 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'29.80
8 ESPOSITO Maria Assunta 2008 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino 1'30.00
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SERIE 5 DI 856
1 GRANATA Alessandra 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'33.00
2 MARGHERITA Maria Laura 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'31.80
3 TROISI Melania 2008 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'31.00
4 NATALE Ilaria Sofi' 2008 ITA CN Punta Imperatore ssd s 1'30.00
5 PISCITIELLO Chiara 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'30.80
6 CASALE Violetta 2008 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'31.05
7 VISCONTI Antonia 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'32.00
8 IOVINE Irene 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'33.70

SERIE 4 DI 857
1 LUPO Emma Camilla 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'38.90
2 IZZO Almalida 2008 ITA Time Limit asd 1'38.30
3 PACE Maria Vittoria 2008 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'36.00
4 MADDALUNO Anna Emma 2008 ITA Lejaqua - Club asd 1'35.00
5 MAUTONE Brenda Vittoria 2008 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'35.82
6 AVARO Annachiara 2008 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'38.00
7 COSEGLIA Ada 2008 ITA San Mauro Nuoto asd 1'38.90
8 LUCHERINI Sofia 2008 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'40.00

SERIE 3 DI 858
1 APICELLA Alessandra 2008 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'50.00
2 PELLEGRINO Giorgia 2008 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'45.10
3 TORTORA Grazia 2008 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'45.00
4 CAMERLENGO Emanuela 2008 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'41.00
5 KRAVCHENKO Diana 2008 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'44.00
6 PETRUCCI Giorgia 2008 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'45.00
7 NAPPI Cristiana 2008 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'48.00
8 MANZI Valeria 2008 ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss

SERIE 2 DI 859
1 VISCOVO Assia 2008 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd
2 RUMMOLO Sara 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
3 FRANCHI Lucrezia 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
4 SIANI Karole 2008 ITA Campania Sport
5 BOVENZI Cristiana 2008 ITA Time Limit asd
6 CHIANESE Bruna 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
7 CARUSO Giulia 2008 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd

SERIE 1 DI 860
3 CAPOZZI Sara 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
4 ESPOSITO Irene 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
5 MANOLA Domitilla 2008 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo

100 m Misti - ES.A MASCHI 2007
SERIE 11 DI 1161

1 CITRO Michele 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'18.50
2 MANFREDI Christian 2007 ITA Rhyfel ssd 1'18.50
3 D'ISANTO Alessandro 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
4 D'AMBROSIO Carlos 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'14.80
5 GRASSI Jacopo 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'18.00
6 COPPOLA Rocco 2007 ITA Piscine San Vincenzo 2 as 1'18.50
7 CUOMO Raffaele 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'18.50
8 CATENA Salvatore 2007 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'19.00

SERIE 10 DI 1162
1 MAURO Niccolo' 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'20.00
2 DE GREGORIO Domenico 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'20.00
3 BORRELLI Domenico 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'19.50
4 NARDAGGIO Fabriziio 2007 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'19.15
5 DE STEFANO Gioacchino 2007 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd 1'19.50
6 AUTUORI Giandomenico 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'19.80
7 LA SALA Alessandro 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'20.00
8 D'OLIVO Giuseppe 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'22.00
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SERIE 9 DI 1163
1 MILETIEV Kristian Plamen 2007 BUL Rhyfel ssd 1'23.00
2 CERBONE Kevin 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'23.00
3 LUNETTO Raffaele 2007 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa 1'22.60
4 STORNIELLO Gioele 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'22.50
5 COTENA Elio 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'22.50
6 LIMONE Antonio 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'23.00
7 LAMBERTI Giuseppe 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'23.00
8 CATALDO Simone 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 1'23.00

SERIE 8 DI 1164
1 CARLEO Mario 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'25.00
2 DELLA RAGIONE Salvatore 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'25.00
3 VALENTE Simone Francesco 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'24.00
4 APICELLA Nicolas 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'23.00
5 BONANNO Giuseppe 2007 ITA GS Fiamme Oro 1'24.00
6 POPPA Gabriele 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'24.00
7 SESSA Stefano Francesco 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'25.00
8 MIGLIORE Raffaele 2007 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'25.50

SERIE 7 DI 1165
1 MINICHINI Pietro 2007 ITA Country Sport Avellino sp 1'28.40
2 SIMEONE Matteo 2007 ITA Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento 1'28.00
3 GILIBERTI Francesco 2007 ITA CUS Salerno asd 1'26.70
4 D'ERRICO Ettore 2007 ITA Acquatix Atleticos Pompei 1'26.10
5 VITIELLO Isidoro 2007 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'26.30
6 GROTTA Emanuele 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'27.00
7 CICATIELLO Gaetano 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'28.00
8 DI COSTANZO Luigi 2007 ITA Fritz Dennerlein ssd 1'28.48

SERIE 6 DI 1166
1 FIUME Francesco 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'30.00
2 SANTOPAOLO Renato 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'30.00
3 ERRICHIELLO Stefano 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino 1'29.38
4 MOSCATO Luigi 2007 ITA Sporting Club Flegreo 1'28.50
5 ESPOSITO Mattia 2007 ITA Pol Balnaea - Battipaglia 1'29.00
6 LA MONICA Francesco Pio 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'29.80
7 MAIONE Leonardo 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'30.00
8 FABRIZIO Simone Pio 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'31.00

SERIE 5 DI 1167
1 ROMANO Adriano 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli 1'37.70
2 ROSSI Vincenzo Leucio 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'36.00
3 MAISTO Michele 2007 ITA Accadueo Srl - Aversa 1'33.50
4 GUERRA Matteo 2007 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Napoli ssd 1'31.00
5 SCOGNAMIGLIO Aniello 2007 ITA Villa delle Giade ssd 1'31.10
6 MEMOLI Alessandro 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'34.40
7 PIGLIASCO Giovanni 2007 ITA Caravaggio S.V. Aqua ssd 1'37.00
8 DI MARZIO Marco 2007 ITA CN Punta Imperatore ssd s 1'38.00

SERIE 4 DI 1168
1 SCARANO Lorenzo 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'45.00
2 RAZZANO Alessio 2007 ITA Atlantide Nuoto asd 1'41.93
3 BUSCEMA Corrado 2007 ITA Dream Team Salerno 1'40.70
4 D'ELIA Gianluca 2007 ITA asd Acquachiara Ati 2000 1'38.00
5 NESPOLI Davide 2007 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 1'40.00
6 SANTORO Francesco Antoni 2007 ITA Sky Sporting ssd 1'41.00
7 BRELATI Angelo 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'45.00
8 LUCIANO Valentino 2007 ITA Olimpia Sport Village ssd 1'45.00

SERIE 3 DI 1169
1 DE SIMONE Ciro 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
2 AMBROSINI Francesco 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
3 DI PALMA Vittorio 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'50.00
4 ESPOSITO Pietro 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'50.00
5 PISCOPO Antonio 2007 ITA asd Aqamanagement 1'50.00
6 RATTI Gennaro 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
7 SCALAS Francesco 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
8 ESPOSITO Raul 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
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SERIE 2 DI 1170
1 PISCOPO Andrea 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
2 LEPORE Marcello 2007 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo
3 TERRACCIANO Francesco 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
4 MAZZONE Carmine 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
5 ANDREOTTI Antonio 2007 ITA Il Delfino Napoli asd
6 CIMMINO Raffaele 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
7 GIANGRANDE Vincenzo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
8 MASI Nunziante 2007 ITA Campania Sport

SERIE 1 DI 1171
3 ESPOSITO Enrico 2007 ITA Alba Oriens - Casandrino
4 MARTINELLI Giuseppe 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
5 GUERRA Giorgio 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
6 RUOCCO Mattia 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Napoli
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